


SAl KULWANT HALL JULY

8:00 am
8:20am
8:30am
8:45am
9:15am
9:25am

Vedam 2 5

Theme Song

Welcome Address, Dr. Narendranath Reddy
Keynote Address, Mr. M.C. Mehta

Divine Discourse on the Environment
Bhajans & Arati

POORNACHANDRA AUDITORIUM

10:15am
10:25am
10:35am
10:40 am
10:55am
11:00 am

11:50 am
12:05 pm
12:20 pm

1:30
-3:30 pm

SAl KUL
4:30 pm
4:40 pm
4:50 pm
5:05 pm

5:20 pm
6:00 pm

Nature (Video)

Welcome by MC: Ms. Roshini Visvananthan

Creation (Video)

God, Nature and Man, Ms. Katinka van Lamsweerde
Climate Change (Video)

Spiritual Solutions to Environmental Problems
Panel Discussion

Environmental Solutions, Ms. Achenyo Idachaba-0baro
Human Values and the Environment, Dr. Amey Deshpande
Reflections by MC

Tread Softly, Move Reverentially, Utilise Gratefully
Study Circle Discussions - in Multiple Locations

WANT HALL

Vedam

Summary of Day’s Proceedings, Ms. Roshini Visvananthan
Go Green Initiatives in Iceland, Ms. Hrund Hafsteinsdottir

Practical Environmental Solutions
Ms. Achenyo Idachaba-0Obaro

Musical Programme by the SSIO of USA
Bhajans & Arati




SAI KULWANT HALL JULY

4:45 am
5-6:30am
8:00am
8:20am
8:3bam
8:50 am
9:05am

Gather for Nature Walk 2 6

Nature Walk

Vedam

Nature: The Vesture of God, Mr. Manfred K. Miller-Gransee
Environmental Initiatives in India, Sri Nimish Pandya
Opportunity for Action, Ms. Shruthi Vijayakumar

Bhajans & Arati

POORNACHANDRA AUDITORIUM

10:15am
10:25am
10:35am

10:55am
-12:15pm

1:30-2:20 pm
2:35 pm
2:40 pm

2:50 pm

3:05 pm
3:20 pm

Welcome by MC: Mr. Satheeshan Siva
International Environmental Initiatives (Video)

Address by Trustee, Sri Sathya Sai Central Trust
Sri R.J. Rathnakar

Workshops on Education, Service, Spiritual and Centre
Operations - in Multiple Locations

Public Outreach Workshops - in Multiple Locations
Welcome Back by MC

Launch of Global Mobile Phone Recycling Project
Mr. Deviesh Tankaria, Mr. Manfred K. Miiller-Gransee

Environmental Initiatives by Sathya Sai School of Thailand
Dr. Art-Ong Jumsai

Coming Back to Nature, Mr. Shaun Brown
End of Day Reflection by MC

SAI KULWANT HALL

4:30 pm
4:40 pm

4:55 pm
5:10 pm

6:25 pm

Vedam

Go Green Highlights from Around the World
Mr. Dhipesh Pai

Conference Summary and Resolutions
Ms. Selene Ricart

Offering by International Young Adults
Mr. Deviesh Tankaria

Bhajans & Arati



EXHIBITION IN SATSANGH BUILDING
25-27 JULY - 10:00 AM — 9:00 PM

GREEN HUB SPEAKERS

DAY 1 (8:20 - 8:50 PM)
Eco-friendly Bio-filters: Mr. Aditya Krishna
Marine Robot Cleaner: Mr. Sainath Manikandan

DAY 2 (8:20 - 8:50 PM)
Regenerative Biological Agriculture: Mr. Manos Karakostas
Zero Chemical Farming: Mr. Suresh Menon

DAY 3 (8:00 - 9:00 PM)
Bicycle to Recycle: Mr. Keerthi Kumar
Sustainable Solutions in Clean Air: Ms. Shefali Kalyankar
Global Mobile Phone Recycling Project: Ms. Kalai Naicker

“Nature is a manifestation of the Supreme Divine.”
-Sri Sathya Sai Baba, 19 July 1997

iy
@i

sathyasai.org



